
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

G60 

95 

94 

18 

5 

G74 

69 

1 

14 

28 

65 

53 

33 

93 

56 

12 

32 

G15 

31 

99 

23 

96 

6 

11 

81 

92 

G90 

38 

Name 

Dirk GEIGER 

Scott DEROUE 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Leo RAMMERSTORFER 

Juan Antonio CONESA 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Mate SZAMADO 

Jorke ERWIG 

Bryan COHEN 

Walid KHAN 

Michel-Caspar WIETH 

Max ZACHMANN 

Toni ERHARD 

Fredrik BELIN 

Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 

Fabio SARASINO 

Dylan CZARKOWSKI 

Valentin FOLGER 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Troy BEINLICH 

Nick ROELFSEMA 

Filip FEIGL 

René BOSMA 

Marco SCHWEIZER 

Class 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

Nat 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

AUT 

ESP 

DNK 

DEU 

NLD 

BEL 

HUN 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

SWE 

NLD 

CHE 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

CZE 

NLD 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Laps 

11 

7 

11 

10 

11 

7 

11 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

1 

10 

11 

8 

11 

12 

11 

9 

12 

10 

9 

10 

10 

1 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

1:51.635 

1:51.692 

1:52.731 

1:52.737 

1:52.909 

1:52.943 

1:53.048 

1:53.098 

1:53.298 

1:53.393 

1:53.516 

1:53.940 

1:54.043 

1:54.155 

1:54.238 

1:54.674 

1:54.756 

1:54.770 

1:54.774 

1:54.891 

1:55.090 

1:55.285 

1:55.538 

1:55.568 

1:55.582 

1:56.004 

1:57.203 

1:57.219 

Diff 

0.057 

1.096 

1.102 

1.274 

1.308 

1.413 

1.463 

1.663 

1.758 

1.881 

2.305 

2.408 

2.520 

2.603 

3.039 

3.121 

3.135 

3.139 

3.256 

3.455 

3.650 

3.903 

3.933 

3.947 

4.369 

5.568 

5.584 

Gap 

0.057 

1.039 

0.006 

0.172 

0.034 

0.105 

0.050 

0.200 

0.095 

0.123 

0.424 

0.103 

0.112 

0.083 

0.436 

0.082 

0.014 

0.004 

0.117 

0.199 

0.195 

0.253 

0.030 

0.014 

0.422 

1.199 

0.016 

In Lap 

10 

6 

9 

8 

6 

7 

11 

6 

6 

9 

11 

11 

1 

5 

9 

7 

10 

11 

1 

7 

10 

9 

9 

6 

1 

1 

11 

10 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#48 warning - crossing white line at pit exit 
#92 + #95 crash - rider ok 
incident between #92 + #95 in t8 under investigation 
#74 crash - rider ok  
#33 crash - rider ok  
#93 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
incident between #92 + #95 in t8 - reported to the stewards 

Printed: 13.08.2022 12:08:32 

Chef Timekeeping Thomas THIEME DEU 

Clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDER DEU 

Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU 
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Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:35:00 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 
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Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

G48 

49 

8 

29 

Name 

Emil TÄGTLUND 

Jaiden BLOKZIJL 

Jur WATTEL 

Mia RUSTHEN 

Class 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

Nat 

SWE 

NLD 

NLD 

NOR 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Laps 

12 

10 

12 

11 

Best Tm 

1:57.755 

1:57.996 

1:58.715 

1:58.761 

Diff 

6.120 

6.361 

7.080 

7.126 

Gap 

0.536 

0.241 

0.719 

0.046 

In Lap 

12 

8 

12 

4 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

#99 crash – re-joined 
#53 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#81 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
warning #23 - crossing white line pit exit 
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Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:35:00 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 
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